Profec Kotnierz luzny PP 110
mm 16bar DN100 czarny
PN10/16 (0101390)
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SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Kolor
Materiat
Rozmiar
Opakowanie
Rozmiar

DN

Srednica wew
Kotnierz

@ Zewnetrzna
Grubosc¢
Cisnienie
Otwor na srube

llo$¢ otworow

WYMIARY

@Di-1

PCD

czarny

PP

110 mm

7 szt.

110 mm

100

133 mm

PN10/16

220 mm

24 mm

16 bar

18 mm

8

133 mm

180 mm
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